WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
When unauthorized egress is initiated, the Mini
Exit Check® delays egress through the door for
15 seconds.  Meanwhile, the person exiting must
wait while personnel or security respond.  The
door unlocks after 15 seconds have elapsed,

1| SPECIFY MODEL
1581S  Mini Delayed Egress Exit Check®
HOW TO ORDER
3| SPECIFY FINISH
Anodized Finishes
V Aluminum (standard)
Y Black anodized
Painted Finishes
C Bright Brass powder coat
D   Dull Brass powder coat
X Dark bronze powder coat
Plated Finishes (special order)
P Bright chrome
Q Dull chrome
D Door position status
B Magnetic bond sensor
4| SPECIFY STATUS OUTPUTS (OPTIONAL)
Select Reset Station for NC, NH and ND functions
5| SPECIFY RESET AND CONTROL DEVICE
918   EntryCheck Digital Keypad, 500 user codes -
Keyless Reset - manual power up - bypass
728   Key Switch, 2 keys, 1 gang - Reset - manual
power up - sustained bypass
728L3   Key Switch, 2 keys, 1 gang, LED status indi-
cator - Reset - manual power up - sustained
bypass
702R   Separate wall mount reset key switch
assembly, MO SPDT dry contact, 6 amp @
30VDC max., accepts standard 1-1/8” to
1-1/4” (Mortise key cylinder not included)
101-1AR  Key switch assembly, 2 gang, LED status
indicator, less cylinder - Reset - manual
power up - sustained bypass
101-4AM  Four station remote annunciator
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  1581S  NH  K  V  D  918
© 2017 SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
  LIT-1581S MINI DE  03/17
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
ACCESSORIES
Delayed egress applications require properly approved power
supplies with emergency release capability.
621B Power supply module, 1 Amp 12/24VDC, Class 2
40VA, 24VAC transformer required to achieve 1 Amp
output. See SDC TP2440 plug-in or TJ2440 base
mount transformers
621P Power supply module, 1 Amp, 12/24VDC, Class 2,
with UL Listed plug-in transformer.
621PJ Power supply module, 1 Amp, 12/24VDC, Class 2 and
small enclosure with cover mounted LED power sup-
ply status indicator and UL Listed plug-in transformer.
602RF 1 Amp class 2 output (4 outputs optional.)
631RF 1.5 Amp class 2 output (4 & 8 outputs optional.)
632RF 2 Amp class 2 output,  (4, 8 & 12 outputs optional.
634RF 4 Amp; Field select one 4 Amp output or two 2 Amp
class 2 outputs (4, 8, 12 & 16 outputs optional.)
636RF 6 Amp; Field select one 6 Amp output or three 2 Amp
class 2 outputs (4, 8, 12, 16, 20 & 24 outputs optional)
POWER SUPPLIES
600 Series Power Supply Emergency Release
115VAC
Fire Command Center
Closed Contact
(open to release lock)
1
2
/2
4
V
D
C
SDC Power Supply
Exit Check